L E D
L I G H T I N G
E M E R G E N C Y
L I G H T I N G
S O L A R
L I G H T I N G
L I G H T I N G
C O N T R O L S

Telephone: 02476 364 400 | Email: sales@smartsystemsuk.com www.smartsystemsuk.com
L E D
L I G H T I N G
E M E R G E N C Y
L I G H T I N G
S O L A R
L I G H T I N G
L I G H T I N G
C O N T R O L S
L I G H T I N G
C O M P O N E N T S
E X T E R I O R
L I G H T S
Option 1
Ordering Part no. Format -
Option1Option2: AZ3/5/35W4K-Z05 - AZURE-3 5FT 35W, 4K C/W LITHIUM EMERGENCY
*Other dimming options available e.g. DALI, DSI, SWITCH DIM, 1-10V and Phase Dim
*Emergency options available e.g. Self Test and DALI EMPRO
AZ3/4/25W4K AZURE-3 4FT 25W, 4K, 3251LM
AZ3/4/45W4K AZURE-3 4FT 45W, 4K, 5853LM
AZ3/5/35W4K AZURE-3 5FT 35W, 4K, 4552LM
AZ3/5/60W4K AZURE-3 5FT 60W, 4K, 7803LM
AZ3/6/45W4K AZURE-3 6FT 45W, 4K, 5852LM
AZ3/6/70W4K AZURE-3 6FT 70W, 4K, 9103LM
Option 2
-01 LED Standard
-02R c/w Remote Microwave (end mount)
-03 c/w Corridor Function